
Continental

FLAKY SMOKED SALMON & SCRAMBLED EGG 5.00
SERVED WITH A CHOICE OF TOAST OR CROISSANT

BIG BREAKFAST 6.95
2 SAUSAGES, 2 RASHERS OF BACON, TOMATO, SCRAMBLED EGGS, SAUTÉED 
MUSHROOMS AND 2 SLICES OF TOAST

SMALL BREAKFAST 4.95
1 SAUSAGE, 1 RASHER OF BACON, TOMATO, SCRAMBLED EGGS, SAUTÉED 1 SAUSAGE, 1 RASHER OF BACON, TOMATO, SCRAMBLED EGGS, SAUTÉED 
MUSHROOMS AND 1 SLICE OF TOAST

BREAKFAST PANINI 4.50
SAUSAGE, BACON, CHEESE AND MUSHROOMS IN A SESAME
AND NIGELLA PANINI

BACON OR SAUSAGE SANDWICH 3.50
SERVED ON GRANARY OR WHITE POPPYSEED

SCRAMBLED EGGS AND BACON 4.25SCRAMBLED EGGS AND BACON 4.25
SERVED WITH GRANARY OR WHITE POPPYSEED TOAST

CROISSANT FILLED WITH HAM AND CHEESE 3.95

CHERRY TOMATOES AND MUSHROOMS 4.00
SERVED WITH GRANARY OR WHITE POPPYSEED TOAST

BELGIAN WAFFLE 4.95
WITH MIXED BERRIES & GREEK YOGHURT

TRADITIONAL FRENCH CROISSANT 2.35TRADITIONAL FRENCH CROISSANT 2.35
WITH BUTTER & TIPTREE PRESERVE

HEINZ BAKED BEANS ON TOAST 3.95
SERVED ON GRANARY OR WHITE POPPYSEED TOAST

2 SLICES OF WHITE POPPYSEED OR GRANARY TOAST 2.60
WITH A TIPTREE PRESERVE

GLUTEN FREE TOAST PER SLICE 1.00

TIPTREE PRESERVE, MARMITE, NUTELLA OR PEANUTTIPTREE PRESERVE, MARMITE, NUTELLA OR PEANUT
BUTTER 0.65

 

ESPRESSO 1.90
A STRONG DOUBLE SHOT OF COFFEE

MACCHIATO 2.20
DOUBLE ESPRESSO AND FOAMED MILK

CAPPUCCINO 2.30
A THIRD OF EACH; ESPRESSO, STEAMED A THIRD OF EACH; ESPRESSO, STEAMED 
MILK, FOAMED MILK

AMERICANO 2.10
ESPRESSO TOPPED WITH HOT WATER, 
SERVED WITH OR WITHOUT MILK

CONTINENTAL 2.85
DOUBLE ESPRESSO, STEAMED MILK, DOUBLE ESPRESSO, STEAMED MILK, 
WHIPPED CREAM & CHOPPED NUTS

CAFÉ AU LAIT (FLAT WHITE) 2.30
ESPRESSO AND STEAMED MILK, VERY 
FRENCH

CAFÉ LATTÉ 2.20
ESPRESSO, STEAMED MILK WITH A ESPRESSO, STEAMED MILK WITH A 
FROTHY CAP

MOCHA 2.40
ESPRESSO BLENDED WITH CADBURY’S 
HOT CHOCOLATE & STEAMED MILK

BABYCHINO 1.00

OUR COFFEES CAN BE SERVED OUR COFFEES CAN BE SERVED 
DECAFFEINATED OR WITH SOYA MILK 
FOR AN EXTRA 0.30
ADD A SYRUP FLAVOURING OR 
WHIPPED CREAM FOR 0.45

HOMEMADE ROSSI MILKSHAKES 2.70
MADE WITH WHOLE MILK IN OVER 30 
FLAVOURS – SERVED WITH OR WITHOUT 
WHIPPED CREAM

DELUXE ROSSI MILKSHAKE 3.20
OREO, NUTELLA OR PEANUT BUTTER

COCA COLA, DIET COKE OR 7UP 1.00COCA COLA, DIET COKE OR 7UP 1.00

SAN PELLEGRINO ORANGE, LEMON OR 
GUEST FLAVOUR 330ML 1.50

FRESH ORANGE JUICE 2.00

ORGANIC APPLE JUICE 2.00

MINERAL WATER REG. 1.00 LRG. 2.00 
STILL OR SPARKLING

CHILDREN’S DRINKS 1.00CHILDREN’S DRINKS 1.00
ORANGE CARTON, APPLE CARTON, OR 
MILK 

ICED COFFEE 2.50
DOUBLE ESPRESSO & MILK BLENDED 
WITH ICE

ICED LATTE 2.75
SINGLE ESPRESSO, MILK, VANILLA SINGLE ESPRESSO, MILK, VANILLA 
SYRUP BLENDED WITH ICE AND 
TOPPED WITH WHIPPED CREAM

ICED MOCHA 2.75
SINGLE ESPRESSO, MILK & 
CHOCOLATE BLENDED WITH ICE AND 
WHIPPED CREAM TOPPING

ICED TEA 2.50ICED TEA 2.50

FRAPPÉ 2.75
OVER 40 FLAVOURS

NEW FRESH FRUIT SMOOTHIE OF 
THE DAY 3.00

JUST CHOCOLATE 2.30
SIMPLY CADBURY’S HOT CHOCOLATE

CLASSIC 2.80
WITH WHIPPED CREAM AND CHOCOLATE 
FLAKES

AMERICAN 3.00
WITH WHIPPED CREAM, MARSHMALLOWS WITH WHIPPED CREAM, MARSHMALLOWS 
AND CHOCOLATE FLAKES

ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA 1.75

EARL GREY 1.75

PEPPERMINT TEA 1.75

FRUIT/HERB TEA 1.75
TEAHOUSE EXCLUSIVES SERVED 
IN LUXURY SILK BAGS 



ADD FRIES OR TWISTERS FOR 1.00 OR SWEET POTATOES FOR 2.00

FLAKY SMOKED SALMON WITH CREAM CHEESE AND CUCUMBER 4.50

PRAWN WITH ISLAND DRESSING AND ICEBERG LETTUCE 4.25
ADD AVOCADO FOR 0.75

EGG MAYONNAISE, CRESS AND CHERRY TOMATO 4.00 
ADD CRISPY BACON FOR 1.00

FRENCH BRIE WITH TOMATO AND FRESH BASIL 4.00FRENCH BRIE WITH TOMATO AND FRESH BASIL 4.00

SUPER CLUB: CHICKEN, BACON, SALAD AND MAYONNAISE 4.25

TUNA MAYONNAISE AND SWEET CORN 4.00

CHICKEN, BACON AND AVOCADO WITH A PESTO MAYONNAISE 4.50

ROASTED CHICKEN BREAST WITH CASHEW NUTS
AND MAYONNAISE 4.25

CHICKEN CAESAR, CRISPY BACON WITH ICEBERG LETTUCE 4.50

ROAST CHICKEN, SAGE AND ONION STUFFING AND MAYONNAISE 4.25ROAST CHICKEN, SAGE AND ONION STUFFING AND MAYONNAISE 4.25

FLAKY SMOKED SALMON & PRAWN WITH MIXED LEAVES 
AND LEMON & DILL MAYONNAISE 4.95

SandwichesTOA
STED

ALL TOASTED SANDWICHES ARE MIXED WHITE POPPYSEED AND 
GRANARY BREAD - GLUTEN FREE OPTION AVAILABLE ADD FRIES OR 
TWISTERS FOR 1.00 OR SWEET POTATOES FOR 2.00

HONEY ROAST HAM WITH CHEDDAR CHEESE, VINE TOMATO AND 
ENGLISH MUSTARD 3.75

FRENCH BRIE WITH VINE TOMATO & BASIL 3.75

CHICKEN WITH FRENCH BRIE, CRISPY BACON AND CRANBERRY CHICKEN WITH FRENCH BRIE, CRISPY BACON AND CRANBERRY 
SAUCE 4.25

GOATS CHEESE WITH CARAMELISED ONION 3.75

ROASTED VEGETABLE, BRIE & PESTO 3.75

JUST LOTS OF ANCHOR BUTTER 4.00

EXTRA FILLINGS - FROM 0.50 EACH
CHEESE, COLESLAW OR BAKED BEANS

CHICKEN CAESAR AND CRISPY BACON 4.95

FINEST FLAKY SMOKED SALMON AND CREAM CHEESE 5.95

CHICKEN, BACON, MAYONNAISE AND SUN BLUSHED TOMATOES 4.95

PRAWNS AND ISLAND DRESSING 5.50PRAWNS AND ISLAND DRESSING 5.50

TUNA MAYONNAISE AND SWEETCORN 4.95

FRENCH BRIE WITH SUN BLUSHED TOMATOES AND PESTO 4.95

ROASTED VEGETABLES AND PINE NUTS 4.95

ADD FRENCH BREAD TO YOUR SALAD 0.85

CONTINENTAL SALAD 6.00
GOATS CHEESE, CHICKEN, BACON, SUN BLUSHED TOMATOES, 
BASIL PESTO, PINE NUTS AND CROUTONS.
ADD AVOCADO 1.25

MEDITERRANEAN VEGETABLE & GOATS CHEESE SALAD 6.00
FINISHED WITH PESTO & PINE NUTSFINISHED WITH PESTO & PINE NUTS

CHICKEN CAESAR 6.00
CAESAR SALAD WITH CHICKEN & SAUTÉED MUSHROOMS

AVOCADO SALAD 6.00
WITH VINE & SUNBLUSHED TOMATOES AND BASIL

PRAWN AND AVOCADO SALAD 6.00

FLAKY SMOKED SALMON & PRAWN SALAD 7.00
WITH A LEMON & DILL DRESSING. WITH A LEMON & DILL DRESSING. 
ADD AVOCADO 1.25

TUNA SALAD 6.00
FINISHED WITH OLIVES AND SUN BLUSHED TOMATOES

MIXED CHEESE PLOUGHMAN’S 6.95

Panini
ADD FRIES OR TWISTERS FOR 1.00 OR SWEET POTATOES FOR 
2.00

BACON MELT 4.25
BACON, ENGLISH CHEDDAR AND TOMATOES IN SESAME AND 
NIGELLA PANINI

ROASTED VEGETABLE MELT 4.25
MEDITERRANEAN VEGETABLES WITH MOZZARELLA CHEESE IN MEDITERRANEAN VEGETABLES WITH MOZZARELLA CHEESE IN 
SESAME AND NIGELLA PANINI

BREAKFAST PANINI 4.25
SAUSAGE, BACON, CHEESE AND MUSHROOMS IN SESAME AND 
NIGELLA PANINI

ROAST CHICKEN 4.00
WITH SAGE & ONION STUFFING AND CRANBERRY SAUCE

CHEDDAR CHEESE AND SAUTÉED MUSHROOM 3.50CHEDDAR CHEESE AND SAUTÉED MUSHROOM 3.50

TUNA MELT PANINI 4.25
WITH MAYONNAISE, FRESH BASIL, MOZZARELLA CHEESE AND
SUN BLUSHED TOMATOES

CORONATION CHICKEN PANINI 4.50

CHEDDAR CHEESE & HAM PANINI 4.25

SPANISH PANINI 4.50
CHICKEN, CHORIZO, MOZZARELLA CHEESE AND SUN BLUSHED CHICKEN, CHORIZO, MOZZARELLA CHEESE AND SUN BLUSHED 
TOMATOES

SERVED WITH A CHOICE OF FRIES OR TWISTERS

CHICKEN BAGUETTE WITH MAYONNAISE 5.95

CHILLI CHICKEN BAGUETTE COOKED IN SWEET CHILLI SAUCE 5.95

BARBECUE CHICKEN BAGUETTE WITH OUR HICKORY BARBECUE 
SAUCE 5.95

CAJUN CHICKEN BAGUETTE WITH MAYONNAISE AND CRISP CAJUN CHICKEN BAGUETTE WITH MAYONNAISE AND CRISP 
LETTUCE 5.95
ADD AVOCADO 0.75

FRIES 2.95

TWISTER FRIES 2.95

SWEET POTATO FRIES 3.95

ADD CHEESE TO ANY FRIES FOR 1.00

MIXED SALAD 2.95 

MARINATED OLIVES 2.95

FRENCH BREAD 0.85

HOMEMADE COLESLAW 1.75
ȝ
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Please note some of our products may contain nuts and fish products 
may contain small bones, please inform us of any allergies. Any 
allergy’s must be clearly communicated to your server, a copy of our 
allergy menu is available upon request


